KK . Office of City Clerk
*"‘te\\““"“ﬁv @/,: * Clty Of COIU m bUS 90 West Broad Street
* * Columbus OH 43215-9015
: o : columbuscitycouncil.org
“ ) Q_‘,/,I\ *
!;';,, ‘( ILLI/ :4}?%\
Hryypeft Legislation Details
File #: 0481-2017 Version: 1
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 2/17/2017 In control: Public Service & Transportation Committee
On agenda: 3/13/2017 Final action: 3/16/2017
Title: To authorize the Director of Public Service to enter into contract for the Parking Violations Bureau with
Xerox State & Local Solutions to provide parking violation processing services; to authorize the
expenditure of $513,963.00 from the Parking Meter Program Fund for this contract; and to declare an
emergency. ($513,963.00)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PVB Legislation Templates

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/16/2017 1 CITY CLERK Signed
3/15/2017 1 MAYOR Signed
3/13/2017 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
3/13/2017 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
City of Columbus Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

